any kind, damages exceeding the price of any defective Covered Products, or any removal or reinstallation costs.

To obtain warranty service, Buyer must contact Company within ten (10) days of when it becomes aware of a warranty  

issue, but in no event later than three hundred seventy five (375) days from delivery of the Covered Products to Buyer.   

This Limited Warranty is transferable only with written consent of Company.

TERMS: NET 30 DAYS

GROOVED PRODUCTS
www.gemlockgrooved.com